
refreshing Drinks

16 Oz. Fountain Drink

32 Oz. Fountain Drink

Pitcher Fountain Drink

Chocolate Milk

Bottled Water

Coffee

$2.00

$3.50

$7.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

Classic carbonation to quench the thirst.

Kids Menu

Hot Dog

Mini Corn Dogs

Grilled Cheese

Chicken Fingers

Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla

$5.50

$6.50

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

$8.50

Comes with fries and a 12 oz fountain
drink, chocolate milk or orange juice.

Desserts

Funnel Cake Fries

Triple-Layer Chocolate Cake

Ice Cream Cup

Key Lime Pie

$4.50

$5.00

$2.00

$5.00

Fix that sweet tooth.

Tomato Soup N' Grilled Cheese 

Spaghetti N' Meat Sauce

Brisket BBQ, Onion Rings & Biscuit

Fried Chicken, Fries, Cole Slaw & Biscuit

Pinto Beans with Ham Hocks & Cornbread

Beer Battered Fish, Cole Slaw, Fries & Biscuit

$4.00

$5.50

$9.00

$9.00

$6.00

$9.00
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SPECIALSweekday 
home cooked


