

MON	Tomato Soup N' Grilled Cheese	\$4.00
TUE	Spaghetti N' Meat Sauce	\$5.50
WEN	Brisket BBQ, Onion Rings & Biscuit	\$9.00
THU	Fried Chicken, Fries, Cole Slaw & Biscuit	\$9.00
THU	Pinto Beans with Ham Hocks & Cornbread	\$6.00
FRI	Beer Battered Fish, Cole Slaw, Fries & Biscuit	\$9.00



Comes with fries and a 12 oz fountain drink, chocolate milk or orange juice.

Hot Dog	\$5.50
Mini Corn Dogs	\$6.50
Grilled Cheese	\$5.50
Chicken Fingers	\$6.50
Cheese Quesadilla	\$6.50
Chicken Quesadilla	\$8.50



REFRESHING DRINKS

Classic carbonation to quench the thirst.

16 Oz. Fountain Drink	\$2.00
32 Oz. Fountain Drink	\$3.50
Pitcher Fountain Drink	\$7.00
Chocolate Milk	\$3.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Coffee	\$3.00

DESSERTS

Fix that sweet tooth.

Funnel Cake Fries	\$4.50
Triple-Layer Chocolate Cake	\$5.00
Ice Cream Cup	\$2.00
Key Lime Pie	\$5.00

